COOK COUNTY

RECONDER

EUGENE "CENE" MCORE

MARKHAM OFFICE

0020138593

7501/0016 83 003 Page 1 of 2 2002-02-04 09:55:26 Cook County Recorder 23.50

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
FIDELITY NATIONAL LPS
P.O. BOX 19523
IRVINE, CA 92623-9523
Recording Requested By/Return To:
CLIENT: CALMCO LPS: 37703
LN: 10044466 Bin: 12-12-01

0020138593

on St., IN1-1030,

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is Bank One Center / Tower, Indianapolis, IN 46277

, does hereby grant, sell,

assign, transfer and convey, unto OLYMPUS. SERVICING, L.P.

, a corporation

organized and existing under the laws of The State of (herein "Assignee"), whose address is 9600 GREAT HILLS TRAIL, STE 200W, AUSTIN, TX 78759, a certain Mortgage dated December 15, 2000, made and executed by Thomas J. Fiegel and Charlene L. Liegel, Husband and Wife

whose address is 16405 Ironwood Drive, Tinley Park, IL 60477 to and in favor of Bank One, N.A.

following described property situated in Cook of Illinois:

upon the County, State

LOT 83 IN TANBARK SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 1/2 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of One Hundred Fifty-Six Thoused and No/100 RECORDED ON 1-2-2001 (\$156,000.00

(Include the Original Principal Amount)

which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. n/a

, at page n/a

(or as

No. 0010002926) of the County, State of Illinois

Records of Cook

County, State of Illinois , together with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue

under such Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

FNMA - Multistate/1 Assignment of Mortgage

995M1 (9512).02

12/95

Page 1 of 2

VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - (800)521-7291

7

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Ass January 17, 2001	ignor has executed this Assignment of Morthage on Page 2 of
Mary A Kenney	Bank One, N.A. (Assignor) (Signature)
Witness	Lana S. Holland Mortgage Loan Officer
Attest	
Seal:	
This Instrument Prepared F.y: Bank One, N.A. Center / Tower, Indianapolis, IN 4627	, address: Bank One 7 , tel. no.:317-321-4737
State of Indiana County/City/Parish of Marion	
Before me, Anna L. Keller , a N aforesaid, this 17th day of January , A , by Lana S. Holland, Mortgage L execution of the foregoing instrument.	lotary Public in and for the County and State D.2001 personally appeared Bank One, N.A. nan Officer , and acknowledges the
	Resident of Marion County
My Commission Expires January 24, 2008 Page 995M1 (9512).02	age 2 of SEAL SEAL STATE OF MOUNT

LOT 83 IN TANBARK SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.